OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2022 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 19, 2022 at 11:48

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 57 10,65 5,3521 60,0000 100,00 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

2 58 11,38 5,0967 57,1363 95,23 1207 Janik, Thomas

3 60 12,73 4,7133 52,8383 88,06 20 Barucha, Rudolf

4 50 11,52 4,3403 48,6568 81,09 7270 Gast, Thomas

5 54 14,03 3,8489 43,1481 71,91 8103 Baier, Armin

6 58 15,69 3,6966 41,4411 69,07 15987 Strauch, Andreas

7 59 16,10 3,6646 41,0821 68,47 15429 Metz, Felix

8 51 14,25 3,5789 40,1219 66,87 54 Kurz, Johann

9 52 15,97 3,2561 36,5027 60,84 15727 Dietrich, Manuel
10 58 18,35 3,1608 35,4338 59,06 15776 Michaelis, David
11 55 19,36 2,8409 31,8481 53,08 291 Woeller, Ulrich
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Oktober 2022 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 19, 2022 at 11:48

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 57 9,79 5,8223
2 59 10,75 5,4884
3 59 11,60 5,0862
4 60 12,86 4,6656
5 52 11,73 4,4331
6 58 13,24 4,3807
7 56 13,32 4,2042
8 58 13,97 4,1518
9 58 14,27 4,0645
10 58 15,44 3,7565
11 57 17,15 3,3236
12 52 16,05 3,2399
13 56 17,31 3,2351
14 56 18,22 3,0735
15 54 18,07 2,0884
16 27 14,05 1,9217
17 45 25,04 1,7971

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
56,5591
52,4147
48,0805
45,6840
45,1439
43,3254
42,7849
41,8854
38,7115
34,2507
33,3878
33,3388
31,6737
30,7960
19,8037
18,5198

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,27
87,36
80,13
76,14
75,24
72,21
71,31
69,81
64,52
57,08
55,65
55,56
52,79
51,33
33,01
30,87

COMPETITOR

#

9422
128
142
248

15826
15986
12523
743
66
745
7299
14732
6378
27
16732
10756
15985

Name

Miiller, ALEXANDER
Trautmann, Ralf
Markopoulos, Georgios
Prakesch, Oliver
Heilbrunner, Sebastian
Buleandra, Daniel
Steinlehner, Peter
Diermeier, Norbert
Peter, Franz
Karbaumer, Rainer
Grimm, Hans-Peter
Griinaug, Gerhard
Wanninger, Helmut
Kirner, Olga

Urmann, Max

Strauss, Thomas

Sirtl, Andreas
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2022 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 19, 2022 at 11:48

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 52 8,82 5,8957 60,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai
2 54 9,68 5,5785 56,7721 94,62 15983 Kospach, Jan
3 52 9,48 5,4852 55,8228 93,04 15984 Donig, Tim
4 54 11,08 4,8736 49,5987 82,66 843 HUBER, Markus
5 54 11,14 4,8474 49,3316 82,22 10817 Keupp, Sebastian
6 60 12,62 4,7544 48,3847 80,64 11429 Majhenic, Martin
7 54 12,16 4,4408 45,1936 75,32 10715 Esmeray, Varol
8 52 12,04 4,3189 43,9535 73,26 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
9 56 13,20 4,2424 43,1748 71,96 9886 Beimler, Nathalie
10 56 13,68 4,0936 41,6599 69,43 9885 Monkhoff, Tanja
11 58 14,49 4,0028 40,7358 67,89 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
12 56 14,16 3,9548 40,2477 67,08 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
13 60 15,80 3,7975 38,6465 64,41 10039 Boenisch, Christian
14 56 15,47 3,6199 36,8395 61,40 49 Dietrich, Armin
15 60 17,89 3,3538 34,1317 56,89 15131 Matting, Frank
16 60 18,49 3,2450 33,0241 55,04 10898 Arnold, Peter
17 54 17,28 3,1250 31,8029 53,00 15981 Zraunig, Jirgen
18 58 18,73 3,0966 31,5142 52,52 5250 Riemer, Franz
19 54 18,95 2,8496 29,0002 48,33 12421 Danner, Hanno
20 0 22,13 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 15512 Lellesch, Jochen
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2022 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 19, 2022 at 11:48

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTS

52
54
54
50
58
54
35
54

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

11,20
11,98
12,92
12,65
16,68
16,34
11,13
23,07

4,6429
4,5075
4,1796
3,9526
3,4772
3,3048
3,1447
2,3407

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
58,2509
54,0129
51,0794
44,9364
42,7078
40,6386
30,2491

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,08
90,02
85,13
74,89
71,18
67,73
50,42

COMPETITOR

#

75
15982
12765
11082

7345
156455
5354
15454

Name

Rengart, Norbert
Schniirch, Oliver
Schroder, Arno
Schaudick, Florian
Adler, Franz
Sturman, Boris
Sertel, Serdar
Reinhardt, Ralf
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2022 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 19, 2022 at 11:48

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 52 11,37 4,5734 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

7581

Melehov, Vitalij
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2022 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 19, 2022 at 11:48

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 12,11 4,7894 60,0000
2 58 23,80 2,4370 30,5294

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
50,88

COMPETITOR
# Name

8281 Kronawitter, Tom
229 Kiihn, Jirgen
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2022 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 19, 2022 at 11:48

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 48 5,54 8,6643 55,0000 100,00 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

2 53 6,17 8,5900 54,5283 99,14 54 Kurz, Johann

3 53 6,69 7,9223 50,2899 91,44 15987 Strauch, Andreas

4 53 7,77 6,8211 43,2998 78,73 8103 Baier, Armin

5 47 7,01 6,7047 42,5609 77,38 7270 Gast, Thomas

6 40 6,02 6,6445 42,1788 76,69 1207 Janik, Thomas

7 51 8,25 6,1818 39,2417 71,35 20 Barucha, Rudolf

8 51 8,86 5,7562 36,5399 66,44 15429 Metz, Felix

9 50 8,70 5,7471 36,4823 66,33 291 Woeller, Ulrich
10 51 14,75 3,4576 21,9487 39,91 15776 Michaelis, David
11 40 12,60 3,1746 20,1521 36,64 15727 Dietrich, Manuel
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Oktober 2022 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 19, 2022 at 11:48

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 49 6,37 7,6923
2 47 6,66 7,0571
3 48 7,10 6,7606
4 45 6,72 6,6964
5 46 7,22 6,3712
6 47 7,89 5,9569
7 39 7,34 5,3134
8 38 7,33 5,1842
9 52 10,20 5,0980
10 41 10,28 3,9883
11 49 12,51 3,9169
12 51 14,02 3,6377
13 51 14,23 3,5840
14 39 11,30 3,4513
15 34 11,41 2,9798
16 35 11,95 2,9289
17 53 18,62 2,8464

STAGE
POINTS

55,0000
50,4580
48,3380
47,8795
45,5540
42,5919
37,9905
37,0669
36,4510
28,5165
28,0056
26,0093
25,6254
24,6770
21,3059
20,9414
20,3518

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,74
87,89
87,05
82,83
77,44
69,07
67,39
66,27
51,85
50,92
47,29
46,59
44,87
38,74
38,08
37,00

COMPETITOR

#

6378
128
15985
9422
142
248
12523
15826
745
15986
66
10756
743
14732
16732
7299
27

Name

Wanninger, Helmut
Trautmann, Ralf

Sirtl, Andreas

Miiller, ALEXANDER
Markopoulos, Georgios
Prakesch, Oliver
Steinlehner, Peter
Heilbrunner, Sebastian
Karbaumer, Rainer
Buleandra, Daniel
Peter, Franz

Strauss, Thomas
Diermeier, Norbert
Grinaug, Gerhard
Urmann, Max

Grimm, Hans-Peter
Kirner, Olga
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2022 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 19, 2022 at 11:48

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 51 5,06 10,0791 55,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai
2 53 6,19 8,5622 46,7227 84,95 11429 Majhenic, Martin
3 45 5,26 8,5551 46,6842 84,88 15983 Kospach, Jan
4 55 6,74 8,1602 44,5293 80,96 15984 Donig, Tim
5 47 6,56 7,1646 39,0964 71,08 843 HUBER, Markus
6 49 7,81 6,2740 34,2364 62,25 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
7 47 8,43 5,5753 30,4238 55,32 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
8 47 8,99 5,2280 28,5287 51,87 49 Dietrich, Armin
9 49 9,64 5,0830 27,7372 50,43 10898 Arnold, Peter
10 53 10,52 5,0380 27,4918 49,99 15981 Zraunig, Jirgen
11 51 10,48 4,8664 26,5553 48,28 9886 Beimler, Nathalie
12 38 8,27 4,5949 25,0739 4559 10817 Keupp, Sebastian
13 34 7,65 4,4444 24,2527 44,10 9885 Monkhoff, Tanja
14 53 12,27 4,3195 23,5708 42,86 10039 Boenisch, Christian
15 32 7,80 4,1026 22,3871 40,70 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
16 53 14,25 3,7193 20,2957 36,90 5250 Riemer, Franz
17 45 13,80 3,2609 17,7941 32,35 12421 Danner, Hanno
18 38 11,81 3,2176 17,5581 31,92 15131 Matting, Frank
19 19 6,07 3,1301 17,0808 31,06 10715 Esmeray, Varol
20 15 16,52 0,9080 4,9548 9,01 15512 Lellesch, Jochen
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2022 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 19, 2022 at 11:48

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTS

51
51
49
45
47
49
45
45

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

6,99
8,97
8,66
8,27
8,75
9,69
10,92
10,95

7,2961
5,6856
5,6582
5,4414
5,3714
5,0568
4,1209
4,1096

STAGE
POINTS

55,0000
42,8595
42,6528
41,0182
40,4911
38,1190
31,0642
30,9791

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
77,93
77,55
74,58
73,62
69,31
56,48
56,33

COMPETITOR

#

75
5354
15982
15454
12765
156455
11082
7345

Name

Rengart, Norbert
Sertel, Serdar
Schnirch, Oliver
Reinhardt, Ralf
Schroder, Arno
Sturman, Boris
Schaudick, Florian
Adler, Franz

Page 1




CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2022 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 19, 2022 at 11:48

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 43 6,30 6,8254 55,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

7581

Melehov, Vitalij
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2022 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 19, 2022 at 11:48

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 40 6,28 6,3694 55,0000
2 51 13,99 3,6455 31,4786

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
57,23

COMPETITOR
# Name

8281 Kronawitter, Tom
229 Kiihn, Jirgen

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2022 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 19, 2022 at 11:48

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 149 27,52 5,4142 155,0000 100,00 1207 Janik, Thomas
2 132 30,36 4,3478 124,4704 80,30 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.
3 134 33,66 3,9810 113,9684 73,53 20 Barucha, Rudolf
4 125 34,46 3,6274 103,8457 67,00 8103 Baier, Armin

5 114 32,57 3,5002 100,2031 64,65 15987 Strauch, Andreas
6 109 33,86 3,2191 92,1581 59,46 7270 Gast, Thomas
7 124 43,67 2,8395 81,2891 52,44 54 Kurz, Johann

8 119 44,57 2,6700 76,4360 49,31 15429 Metz, Felix

9 108 49,02 2,2032 63,0731 40,69 15727 Dietrich, Manuel
10 64 35,04 1,8265 52,2889 33,73 291 Woeller, Ulrich
11 87 55,75 1,5605 44,6754 28,82 15776 Michaelis, David
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Oktober 2022 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 19, 2022 at 11:48

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 142 28,39 5,0018
2 129 26,90 4,7955
3 126 28,75 4,3826
4 119 27,60 4,3116
5 127 30,98 4,0994
6 136 35,47 3,8342
7 131 34,43 3,8048
8 125 32,87 3,8029
9 116 30,71 3,7773
10 145 43,12 3,3627
11 137 42,97 3,1883
12 122 42,84 2,8478
13 115 46,89 2,4525
14 109 54,32 2,0066
15 100 53,16 1,8811
16 98 58,67 1,6704
17 61 52,54 1,1610

STAGE
POINTS

155,0000
148,6094
135,8130
133,6124
127,0372
118,8192
117,9079
117,8472
117,0542
104,2073
98,8016
88,2509
76,0023
62,1835
58,2940
51,7629
35,9790

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,88
87,62
86,20
81,96
76,66
76,07
76,03
75,52
67,23
63,74
56,94
49,03
40,12
37,61
33,40
23,21

COMPETITOR

#

12523
9422
6378

128
142
248

15985

15986

15826

66
745

10756

14732
7299

743
27
15732

Name

Steinlehner, Peter
Muiller, ALEXANDER
Wanninger, Helmut
Trautmann, Ralf
Markopoulos, Georgios
Prakesch, Oliver

Sirtl, Andreas
Buleandra, Daniel
Heilbrunner, Sebastian
Peter, Franz
Karbaumer, Rainer
Strauss, Thomas
Griinaug, Gerhard
Grimm, Hans-Peter
Diermeier, Norbert
Kirner, Olga

Urmann, Max

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2022 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 19, 2022 at 11:48

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 141 20,54 6,8647 155,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai

2 147 24,26 6,0594 136,8168 88,27 15984 Donig, Tim

3 143 30,21 4,7335 106,8805 68,96 9886 Beimler, Nathalie

4 113 24,48 4,6160 104,2270 67,24 15983 Kospach, Jan

5 151 33,80 4,4675 100,8726 65,08 10817 Keupp, Sebastian

6 149 38,03 3,9180 88,4653 57,07 49 Dietrich, Armin

7 122 31,24 3,9053 88,1783 56,89 843 HUBER, Markus

8 116 30,16 3,8462 86,8440 56,03 11429 Majhenic, Martin

9 143 51,70 2,7660 62,4537 40,29 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
10 98 35,64 2,7497 62,0871 40,06 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
11 111 40,60 2,7340 61,7319 39,83 10715 Esmeray, Varol
12 116 45,86 2,5294 57,1133 36,85 10039 Boenisch, Christian
13 151 63,26 2,3870 53,8965 34,77 5250 Riemer, Franz
14 145 62,32 2,3267 52,5356 33,89 15981 Zraunig, Jirgen
15 130 59,84 2,1725 49,0529 31,65 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
16 78 46,36 1,6825 37,9896 24,51 10898 Arnold, Peter
17 88 52,84 1,6654 37,6039 24,26 15131 Matting, Frank
18 61 41,13 1,4831 33,4876 21,60 9885 Monkhoff, Tanja
19 87 60,89 1,4288 32,2616 20,81 12421 Danner, Hanno
20 82 95,00 0,8632 19,4896 12,57 15512 Lellesch, Jochen
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2022 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 19, 2022 at 11:48

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTS

141
137
151
131
108
69
42
11

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

29,53
30,96
34,28
35,50
34,01
37,49
36,03
30,36

4,7748
4,4251
4,4049
3,6901
3,1755
1,8405
1,1657
0,3623

STAGE
POINTS

155,0000
143,6467
142,9921
119,7896
103,0845
59,7461
37,8409
11,7616

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,68
92,25
77,28
66,51
38,55
24,41

7,59

COMPETITOR

#

5354
75
15982
11082
15454
156455
7345
12765

Name

Sertel, Serdar
Rengart, Norbert
Schnirch, Oliver
Schaudick, Florian
Reinhardt, Ralf
Sturman, Boris
Adler, Franz
Schréder, Arno
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2022 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 19, 2022 at 11:48

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 137 28,00 4,8929 155,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

7581

Melehov, Vitalij

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2022 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 19, 2022 at 11:48

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 137 24,87 5,5086 155,0000
2 139 58,64 2,3704 66,6972

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
43,03

COMPETITOR
# Name

8281 Kronawitter, Tom
229 Kiihn, Jirgen

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2022 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 19, 2022 at 11:48

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 56 4,67 11,9914 60,0000 100,00 1207 Janik, Thomas

2 59 5,28 11,1742 55,9111 93,19 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

3 58 5,50 10,5455 52,7649 87,94 15987 Strauch, Andreas

4 59 5,93 9,9494 49,7826 82,97 20 Barucha, Rudolf

5 60 6,32 9,4937 47,5023 79,17 291 Woeller, Ulrich

6 54 5,76 9,3750 46,9085 78,18 54 Kurz, Johann

7 56 6,43 8,7092 43,5770 72,63 8103 Baier, Armin

8 48 6,68 7,1856 35,9538 59,92 7270 Gast, Thomas

9 60 8,83 6,7950 33,9994 56,67 15776 Michaelis, David
10 58 8,60 6,7442 33,7450 56,24 15727 Dietrich, Manuel
11 60 11,80 5,0847 25,4419 42,40 15429 Metz, Felix
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Oktober 2022 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 19, 2022 at 11:48

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 57 4,61 12,3644
2 58 5,06 11,4625
3 58 5,59 10,3757
4 58 5,63 10,3020
5 56 5,48 10,2190
6 53 5,62 9,6014
7 58 6,29 9,2210
8 56 6,19 9,0469
9 59 6,68 8,8323
10 59 6,83 8,6384
11 56 6,50 8,6154
12 58 7,25 8,0000
13 50 6,98 7,1633
14 55 7,89 6,9708
15 60 9,41 6,3762
16 31 6,63 4,6757
17 58 16,70 3,4731

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
55,6231
50,3493
49,9916
49,5889
46,5923
44,7461
43,9010
42,8601
41,9188
41,8073
38,8211
34,7610
33,8270
30,9413
22,6895
16,8535

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,71
83,92
83,32
82,65
77,65
74,58
73,17
71,43
69,86
69,68
64,70
57,93
56,38
51,57
37,82
28,09

COMPETITOR

#

9422
128
6378
142
15826
12523
743
15985
66
745
15986
248
27
7299
16732
10756
14732

Name

Miiller, ALEXANDER
Trautmann, Ralf
Wanninger, Helmut
Markopoulos, Georgios
Heilbrunner, Sebastian
Steinlehner, Peter
Diermeier, Norbert
Sirtl, Andreas

Peter, Franz
Karbaumer, Rainer
Buleandra, Daniel
Prakesch, Oliver
Kirner, Olga

Grimm, Hans-Peter
Urmann, Max

Strauss, Thomas
Griinaug, Gerhard

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2022 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 19, 2022 at 11:48

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 56 4,56 12,2807 60,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai
2 54 4,59 11,7647 57,4790 95,80 15983 Kospach, Jan
3 58 5,10 11,3725 55,5630 92,61 843 HUBER, Markus
4 56 5,29 10,5860 51,7202 86,20 9886 Beimler, Nathalie
5 52 4,96 10,4839 51,2212 85,37 10817 Keupp, Sebastian
6 56 5,74 9,7561 47,6655 79,44 49 Dietrich, Armin
7 48 5,16 9,3023 45,4485 75,75 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
8 58 6,24 9,2949 45,4121 75,69 9885 Monkhoff, Tanja
9 52 5,84 8,9041 43,5029 72,50 10715 Esmeray, Varol
10 46 5,32 8,6466 42,2449 70,41 15984 Donig, Tim
11 54 6,34 8,5174 41,6133 69,36 11429 Majhenic, Martin
12 60 7,22 8,3102 40,6015 67,67 15981 Zraunig, Jirgen
13 54 6,74 8,0119 39,1437 65,24 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
14 56 7,11 7,8762 38,4810 64,14 10039 Boenisch, Christian
15 54 7,34 7,3569 35,9439 59,91 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
16 60 8,57 7,0012 34,2057 57,01 15131 Matting, Frank
17 60 8,69 6,9045 33,7334 56,22 10898 Arnold, Peter
18 56 9,42 5,9448 29,0446 48,41 5250 Riemer, Franz
19 56 9,44 5,9322 28,9830 48,31 15512 Lellesch, Jochen
20 56 9,77 5,7318 28,0041 46,67 12421 Danner, Hanno
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2022 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 19, 2022 at 11:48

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTS

58
58
54
52
56
54
56
52

O ~NOoO O WN -

TIME

5,00
5,10
5,03
5,19
5,84
7,23
7,84
8,19

HIT
FACTOR

11,6000
11,3725
10,7356
10,0193
9,5890
7,4689
7,1429
6,3492

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
58,8235
55,5289
51,8238
49,5985
38,6321
36,9458
32,8407

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,04
92,55
86,37
82,66
64,39
61,58
54,73

COMPETITOR

#

5354
75
15982
12765
11082
156454
7345
15455

Name

Sertel, Serdar
Rengart, Norbert
Schnirch, Oliver
Schréder, Arno
Schaudick, Florian
Reinhardt, Ralf
Adler, Franz
Sturman, Boris
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2022 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 19, 2022 at 11:48

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 52 5,08 10,2362 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

7581

Melehov, Vitalij

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2022 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 19, 2022 at 11:48

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 60 6,08 9,8684 60,0000
2 54 9,95 5,4271 32,9970

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
54,99

COMPETITOR
# Name

8281 Kronawitter, Tom
229 Kiihn, Jirgen

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2022 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 19, 2022 at 11:48

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 118 21,91 5,3857 120,0000 100,00 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.
2 116 21,99 5,2751 117,5369 97,95 15987 Strauch, Andreas
3 117 22,38 5,2279 116,4843 97,07 291 Woeller, Ulrich
4 114 22,46 5,0757 113,0932 94,24 15429 Metz, Felix
5 118 24,41 4,8341 107,7099 89,76 20 Barucha, Rudolf
6 108 23,27 4,6412 103,4115 86,18 7270 Gast, Thomas
7117 25,78 4,5384 101,1217 84,27 1207 Janik, Thomas
8 70 19,25 3,6364 81,0231 67,52 8103 Baier, Armin
9 116 32,69 3,56485 79,0651 65,89 15727 Dietrich, Manuel
10 94 30,15 3,177 69,4676 57,89 54 Kurz, Johann
11 72 36,62 1,9661 43,8082 36,51 15776 Michaelis, David
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Oktober 2022 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 19, 2022 at 11:48

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 115 18,56 6,1961
2 112 20,64 5,4264
3 98 19,20 5,1042
4 112 22,62 4,9514
5 102 22,33 4,5678
6 110 25,63 4,2918
7 94 22,20 4,2342
8 116 27,86 4,1637
9 86 21,50 4,0000
10 114 31,78 3,6872
11 82 25,50 3,2157
12 102 32,60 3,1288
13 71 22,91 3,0991
14 107 35,71 2,9964
15 99 33,20 2,9819
16 78 33,35 2,3388
17 104 47,75 2,1780

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
105,0920
98,8522
95,8930
88,4653
83,1200
82,0042
80,6377
77,4678
69,4724
62,2780
60,5960
60,0198
58,0304
57,7509
45,2960
42,1814

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,58
82,38
79,91
73,72
69,27
68,34
67,20
64,56
57,89
51,90
50,50
50,02
48,36
48,13
37,75
35,15

COMPETITOR

#

128
248
15826
142
15985
10756
12523
745
9422
16732
15986
14732
6378
7299
66
743
27

Name

Trautmann, Ralf
Prakesch, Oliver
Heilbrunner, Sebastian
Markopoulos, Georgios
Sirtl, Andreas

Strauss, Thomas
Steinlehner, Peter
Karbaumer, Rainer
Miiller, ALEXANDER
Urmann, Max
Buleandra, Daniel
Griinaug, Gerhard
Wanninger, Helmut
Grimm, Hans-Peter
Peter, Franz
Diermeier, Norbert
Kirner, Olga
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2022 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 19, 2022 at 11:48

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 110 13,39 8,2151 120,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai

2 108 17,43 6,1962 90,5098 75,42 843 HUBER, Markus

3 104 19,35 5,3747 78,5094 65,42 15984 Donig, Tim

4 104 19,39 5,3636 78,3474 65,29 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian

5 88 17,84 4,9327 72,0538 60,04 15983 Kospach, Jan

6 93 19,84 4,6875 68,4716 57,06 10817 Keupp, Sebastian

7 106 22,71 4,6675 68,1801 56,82 9886 Beimler, Nathalie

8 106 24,11 4,3965 64,2211 53,52 49 Dietrich, Armin

9 102 23,31 4,3758 63,9186 53,27 10715 Esmeray, Varol
10 104 29,21 3,5604 52,0081 43,34 9885 Monkhoff, Tanja
11 93 26,43 3,5187 51,3990 42,83 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
12 101 30,40 3,3224 48,5307 40,44 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
13 108 36,30 2,9752 43,4597 36,22 12421 Danner, Hanno
14 112 38,36 2,9197 42,6490 35,54 15131 Matting, Frank
15 110 40,30 2,7295 39,8710 33,23 10039 Boenisch, Christian
16 70 26,45 2,6465 38,6582 32,22 11429 Majhenic, Martin
17 88 37,50 2,3467 34,2784 28,57 15981 Zraunig, Jirgen
18 79 33,96 2,3263 33,9804 28,32 10898 Arnold, Peter
19 62 50,09 1,2378 18,0805 15,07 15512 Lellesch, Jochen
20 38 38,09 0,9976 14,5728 12,14 5250 Riemer, Franz
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2022 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 19, 2022 at 11:48

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 116 21,21
2 94 17,38
3 100 22,97
4 95 22,25
5 96 23,15
6 114 29,65
7 77 28,87
8 57 31,09

5,4691
5,4085
4,3535
4,2697
4,1469
3,8449
2,6671
1,8334

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
118,6703
95,5219
93,6823
90,9880
84,3615
58,5205
40,2270

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,89
79,60
78,07
75,82
70,30
48,77
33,52

COMPETITOR

#

15982
5354
12765
15454
75
7345
11082
15455

Name

Schnirch, Oliver
Sertel, Serdar
Schroder, Arno
Reinhardt, Ralf
Rengart, Norbert
Adler, Franz
Schaudick, Florian
Sturman, Boris
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2022 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 19, 2022 at 11:48

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 84 19,57 4,2923 120,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

7581

Melehov, Vitalij

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2022 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 19, 2022 at 11:48

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 110 19,17 5,7381 120,0000
2 26 51,05 0,5093 10,6510

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
8,88

COMPETITOR
# Name

8281 Kronawitter, Tom
229 Kiihn, Jirgen
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2022 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 19, 2022 at 11:48

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 114 19,24 5,9252 120,0000 100,00 15987 Strauch, Andreas
2 118 21,74 5,4278 109,9269 91,61 1207 Janik, Thomas
3 114 21,97 5,1889 105,0887 87,57 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.
4 118 23,51 5,0191 101,6508 84,71 20 Barucha, Rudolf
5 108 21,60 5,0000 101,2632 84,39 8103 Baier, Armin
6 104 27,24 3,8179 77,3228 64,44 7270 Gast, Thomas
7 102 27,63 3,6916 74,7654 62,30 291 Woeller, Ulrich
8 82 25,17 3,2578 65,9800 54,98 15429 Metz, Felix
9 64 24,36 2,6273 53,2089 44,34 54 Kurz, Johann
10 106 45,77 2,3159 46,9036 39,09 15727 Dietrich, Manuel
11 48 28,56 1,6807 34,0380 28,37 15776 Michaelis, David
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Oktober 2022 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 19, 2022 at 11:48

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 112 23,33 4,8007
2 108 22,70 4,7577
3 102 21,82 4,6746
4 91 19,59 4,6452
5 102 22,13 4,6091
6 85 18,52 4,5896
7 111 30,76 3,6086
8 114 31,95 3,5681
9 100 28,31 3,6323
10 115 32,59 3,56287
11 107 31,81 3,3637
12 106 35,27 3,0054
13 80 27,86 2,8715
14 49 20,05 2,4439
15 104 43,39 2,3969
16 93 43,20 2,1528
17 55 36,69 1,4990

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
118,9257
116,8486
116,1141
115,2117
114,7244
90,2017
89,1891
88,2954
88,2047
84,0810
75,1239
71,7772
61,0885
59,9131
53,8118
37,4708

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,10
97,37
96,76
96,01
95,60
75,17
74,32
73,58
73,50
70,07
62,60
59,81
50,91
49,93
44,84
31,23

COMPETITOR

#

248
142
6378
128
15986
9422
15985
745
12523
66
743
16732
10756
15826
27
7299
14732

Name

Prakesch, Oliver
Markopoulos, Georgios
Wanninger, Helmut
Trautmann, Ralf
Buleandra, Daniel
Miiller, ALEXANDER
Sirtl, Andreas
Karbaumer, Rainer
Steinlehner, Peter
Peter, Franz
Diermeier, Norbert
Urmann, Max

Strauss, Thomas
Heilbrunner, Sebastian
Kirner, Olga

Grimm, Hans-Peter
Griinaug, Gerhard
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2022 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 19, 2022 at 11:48

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 106 16,23 6,5311 120,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai

2 112 17,47 6,4110 117,7929 98,16 15984 Donig, Tim

3 108 20,76 5,2023 95,5851 79,65 843 HUBER, Markus

4 87 17,12 5,0818 93,3705 77,81 15983 Kospach, Jan

5 91 19,77 4,6029 84,5724 70,48 10817 Keupp, Sebastian

6 112 26,35 4,2505 78,0965 65,08 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian

7 112 26,75 4,1869 76,9287 64,11 49 Dietrich, Armin

8 104 26,12 3,9816 73,1567 60,96 10715 Esmeray, Varol

9 104 26,87 3,8705 71,1147 59,26 9886 Beimler, Nathalie
10 80 23,63 3,3855 62,2043 51,84 11429 Majhenic, Martin
11 93 29,52 3,1504 57,8843 48,24 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
12 108 37,18 2,9048 53,3714 44,48 15131 Matting, Frank
13 68 25,45 2,6719 49,0925 40,91 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
14 85 33,17 2,5626 47,0834 39,24 10039 Boenisch, Christian
15 93 36,62 2,5396 46,6615 38,88 15981 Zraunig, Jirgen
16 114 55,73 2,0456 37,5846 31,32 5250 Riemer, Franz
17 68 37,86 1,7961 33,0006 27,50 9885 Monkhoff, Tanja
18 68 40,15 1,6936 31,1184 25,93 10898 Arnold, Peter
19 58 41,58 1,3949 25,6293 21,36 12421 Danner, Hanno
20 13 68,42 0,1900 3,4910 2,91 15512 Lellesch, Jochen
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2022 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 19, 2022 at 11:48

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

PTS

102
108
106
96
89
65
91
96

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

21,97
25,46
28,63
26,81
29,05
22,23
33,08
45,86

4,6427
4,2419
3,7024
3,5808
3,0637
2,9240
2,7509
2,0933

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
109,6419
95,6964
92,5519
79,1872
75,5762
71,1029
54,1064

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,37
79,75
77,13
65,99
62,98
59,25
45,09

COMPETITOR

#

75
15982
12765
15454
11082

5354
156455
7345

Name

Rengart, Norbert
Schniirch, Oliver
Schroder, Arno
Reinhardt, Ralf
Schaudick, Florian
Sertel, Serdar
Sturman, Boris
Adler, Franz
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2022 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 19, 2022 at 11:48

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 114 16,99 6,7098 120,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

7581

Melehov, Vitalij

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2022 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 19, 2022 at 11:48

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 104 17,01 6,1141 120,0000
2 81 42,30 1,9149 37,5835

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
31,32

COMPETITOR
# Name

8281 Kronawitter, Tom
229 Kiihn, Jirgen
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PCB Serial Oktober 2022 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 19, 2022 at 11:48

Disqualified Shooters

No. Division Name

14419 Production Bott, Stephan

1 Disqualifications

780 Standard Laiss, Dieter

1 Disqualifications

Page 1 of 1




